Date

2/5

2/6

2/9

2/23

2/26

3/1

3/4

3/12

3/14

3/25

3/26

4/2

Day

MONDAY

TUESDAY

FRIDAY

FRIDAY

MONDAY

FRIDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

THURSDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

TUESDAY

* SCHOOL GAME

Tolar 2024 Baseball Schedule

Opponent
WEWA
COTTONDALE
HOSFORD
WAKULLA
WEWA
HOSFORD
WAKULLA
PORT ST. JOE
PORT ST. JOE
BLOUNTSTOWN
BLOUNTSTOWN

MARIANNA**

** DOUBLE HEADER

Time

5:30 P.M.

6:00 P.M.

1:00 P.M.

4:00 P.M.

6:30 P.M.

1:00 P.M.

4:00 P.M.

5:00 P.M.

4:30 P.M.

4:30 P.M.

4:30 P.M.

5:00 P.M.

Venue

WEWAHITCHKA

COTTONDALE

HOSFORD

BRISTOL

BRISTOL

BRISTOL

CRAWFORDVILLE

PORT ST. JOE

BRISTOL

BLOUNTSTOWN

BRISTOL

MARIANNA



