Tolar 2024 Baseball Schedule







Date	Day	Opponent	Time	Venue
2/5	MONDAY	WEWA	5:30 P.M.	WEWAHITCHKA
2/6	TUESDAY	COTTONDALE	6:00 P.M.	COTTONDALE
2/9	FRIDAY	HOSFORD	1:00 P.M.	HOSFORD
2/23	FRIDAY	WAKULLA	4:00 P.M.	BRISTOL
2/26	MONDAY	WEWA	6:30 P.M.	BRISTOL
3/1	FRIDAY	HOSFORD	1:00 P.M.	BRISTOL
3/4	MONDAY	WAKULLA	4:00 P.M.	CRAWFORDVILLE
3/12	TUESDAY	PORT ST. JOE	5:00 P.M.	PORT ST. JOE
3/14	THURSDAY	PORT ST. JOE	4:30 P.M.	BRISTOL
3/25	MONDAY	BLOUNTSTOWN	4:30 P.M.	BLOUNTSTOWN
3/26	TUESDAY	BLOUNTSTOWN	4:30 P.M.	BRISTOL
4/2	TUESDAY	MARIANNA**	5:00 P.M.	MARIANNA

^{*} SCHOOL GAME ** DOUBLE HEADER